
NEWCO "R" and "L" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
All Parts Listed Below Are Common To "R" And "L" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Plates, (Name, Switch) & Associated Parts
Nameplate, Newco P,A,F 100058

Basket, 8-Sided Universal Black P,A,F 100385-3 Nameplate, Blank, 3/4" P,A,F 100138
Color Change, 8-Sided Univ. P,A,F 781153 Nameplate, Blank, 1" P,A,F 201103
Basket, Low Profile - LPA/LPF* A,F 100051 Switch Plate, 2 Station P,A,F 100142
Basket, Low Profile - Black Only* A,F 100051-1 Switch Plate, 3 Station P,A,F 100059
Brew Rail, Right (Standard) P,A,F 100076 Switch Plate, 2 Station  - LPA/LPF A,F 100372
Brew Rail, Left (Standard) P,A,F 100077 Tinnerman Clip.  #6 P,A,F 100184

New Style Black Basket, P,A,F 110985 Receiving Pan & Parts
     -Right Hand Brew Rail P,A,F 511033 Receiving Pan, Pourover P 100045
     -Left Hand Brew Rail P,A,F 511034 Receiving Pan, S/S (For R-Auto) A,F 100039
Screw, Brew Rail  (8/32 x 1/4) R,L 100242 Receiving Pan, S/S (For LPA / LPF) A,F 100373

Gasket, Receiving Pan P,A,F 100132
Cord, Power
Power Cord, 15 amp, 120 V, 14/3 P,A,F 100022 Solenoid Valve / Parts (RC2AF / RD3AF Only)

Solenoid Valve Ass'y.  F 100083
Covers & Associated Parts      -Bracket, Solenoid Valve F 100137
Cover, Pour-In Dish (Brown) P,A,F 100128      -Connector, Male 1/4"Cx1/8"NPT F 100155
Cover, Pour-In Dish (Black). P,A,F 100128-1      -Elbow, Male, 1/4 F x 1/4 NPT F 100037
Cover, W/One Wrmr/Pour-In P,A,F 100084      -Elbow, Male, 1/4 Flare x 1/8 NPT F 100177
Cover, W/One Blk. Wrmr & Pour-In P,A,F 100084-1      -Male Connector, 1/4"F x 1/4" NPT F 201104
Pour-In Dish Ass'y.  (S/S) P,A,F 100015      -Needle Valve.  3/8" F x 1/4" NPT F 100171
Dust Cover With Chain (Brown) P,A,F 100180      -Screw, 10-32 x 1/4 PHSMS F 100613
Dust Cover With Chain (Black). P,A,F 100180-1      -Solenoid Valve, KIP F 100255
Tinnerman Clip, Cover.  (#6 J-Type). P,A,F 100184      -Solenoid Valve, 120V (Skinner) F 100250
Screw, For Brewer Cover P,A,F 100065      -Swivel Nut Connector.  F 100161

     -Union Tee.  1/4" NPT F 100169
Faucets & Associated Parts Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve. F 101527
Faucet, Tomlinson A,F 100110
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet  A,F 100610 Solenoid Valve / Parts (LPF Model Only.)
     -Faucet Handle A,F 100617
     -Pin A,F 100639 Solenoid Valve Ass'y. F 100656
     -Spring A,F 100786      -Solenoid Valve, KIP F 100255
     -Seat Cup A,F 102675      -Flow Control .190 GPM F 152190
     -Seat Only A,F 110041             - Flow Washer.  .190 F 100289
     -Aerator A,F 100619           - Body, Flow Control Pipe F 100293
Retainer Bonnet A,F 100437           - Cap, Compression F 100296
Retainer Washer A,F 100469           - Screen, Flow Control F 100299
Bonnet Repair Kit  A,F 201256           - Gasket, Flow Control.  Nylon F 790019
Faucet Coil Ass'y Complete A,F 100087 Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve. F 101527
Flex Tube Assembly Faucet A,F 100011 Spanner Nut, Skinner Valve F 202079

Feet Solenoid Valve / Parts (RC2A / RD3A Only)
Bumper Foot with Screw P,A,F 100078 Solenoid Valve Ass'y, A 100092

     -Elbow, Male, 1/4 Flare x 1/4 NPT A 100037
Labels      -Bushing, Reduce, 3/8 x 1/4 NPT A 100173
Label, Caution (Red) P,A,F 100253      -Washer, Flow Control, .250, Red A 100290
Label, Caution:  Hot Surfaces" P,A,F 100254      -Cap, Compression A 100296
Label, "Hot Liquid, Handle w/Care." P,A,F 110120      -Gasket, Flow Control A 790019

Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Standard Brew Rails.

Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Rails Shown

Parts Below are in Addition to Parts in 100083 Above.

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Custumer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW110985?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100373?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100171?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100255?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100250?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100161?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW101527?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100110?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100610?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100255?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW101527?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100011?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100078?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf


NEWCO "R" and "L" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
All Parts Listed Below Are Common To "R" And "L" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Solenoid Valve / Parts (RC2A / RD3A Only) Continued Tank Parts & Fittings Cont.
     -Solenoid Valve, Automatic A 100251      -Nut, 9-16-24 x 11/16 Hex. P,A,F 100431
Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve. A 201158 Vacuum Breaker, Brass  P,A,F 202090
Spanner Nut, Skinner Valve A 202079      -Bulkhead Outlet Fitting P,A,F 100135

     -Gasket, Bulkhead, Brass P,A,F 100030
Tank Heater, 1200W, 120V P,A,F 203002

Solenoid Valves / Parts (LPA Model Only)
Solenoid Valve Ass'y. A 100640 Thermostat & Assoc. Parts (See P. 32)
     -Valve, Solenoid A 100251 Bracket, Hi-Limit Thermostat P,A,F 100269
     -Elbow, Male, 1/4 F x 1/4 NPT A 100037 Bracket, Main Thermostat P,A,F 100013
     -Bushing, Reduce, 3/8 x 1/4 NPT A 100173 Clip, Thermostat, Capillary P,A,F 100209
     -Screw, 8-32 x 1/4 SPHMS A 100242 Grommet, Thermostat P,A,F 100175
     -Washer, Flow Control.  A 100289 Screw, for Main Thermostat P,A,F 100065
     -Cap, Compression- Flow Control A 100296 Thermostat, Hi-Limit (White Cell) P 110574
     -Gasket, Flow Control A 790019 Thermostat, Hi-Limit Reset P,A,F 111592

Thermostat, Main - Cotherm P,A,F 100448
Sprayhead / Sprayhead Tube & Parts R & L 14GA, Lead Vio/Bk 12" Tef. 1S - 1S P,A,F 103011
Sprayhead, S/S, 5-Hole P,A,F 100024 14GA, Lead Vio/Bk 7" Tef. 1S - 1S P,A,F 108215
Sprayhead Tube Ass'y  P,A,F 100009 Timers & Assoc. Parts
     -Sleeve, 3/8" Comp. P,A,F 100166 Timer,  1-Button  A,F 100401
     -Gasket, Sprayhead P,A,F 100025 Timer,  2 Button (Start / Stop) A,F 100405
     -Nut, 3/8" Comp. P,A,F 100170      -Timer Only A,F 101365
     -Sprayhead Tube P,A,F 102555      -Timer Bracket A,F 102419
Nut, Sprayhead    (7/16 - 20) P,A,F 201173      -Start Switch A,F 100343

     -Stop Switch A,F 201161
Switches Timer Only W/Harness 2-Button A,F 100417
Switch, Warmer P,A,F 100085 Timer Only W/Harness 1-Button A,F 100416
Switch, Master On/Off P,A,F 100500 Harness, Timer (For 100401) A,F 103238
Start Switch P,A,F 100343 Harness, Timer (For 100405) A,F 103236
Stop Switch w/Spades P,A,F 201161 Plate,  1-Button Timer, Plastic A,F 100136

Plate,  2-Button Timer, Plastic A,F 100127
Tanks 
Tank, Pour-over - R Only P,A,F 100040 Tubing / Discharge Tubes
Tank Only, Faucet Model - R Only F 100271 Discharge, Tube Ass'y. Auto P,A,F 100118
Tank Only, Faucet Model - LPF F 100364 Discharge, Tube Ass'y. Ext. Flow P,A,F 100117
Tank Ass'y Complete Faucet  - R F 100457 Discharge, Tube Ass'y. Int. Flow P,A,F 101186
Tank Ass'y Complete Faucet  - LPF F 100375
Tank Ass'y Complete PO - R Only P 100455 Warmer Plates & Assoc. Parts
Tank Parts & Fittings Warming Plate Ass'y, Black P,A,F 100010
Tank Heater Ass'y. 1400W, 120V P,A,F 102580      -Warming Element, 100W, 120V P,A,F 100187
     -Gasket, Brass P,A,F 100409      -Warming Plate, Black P,A,F 100008
     -Nut, 1/2-20 Jam, Brass P,A,F 100190 Screw, Warming Plate P,A,F 100160
Bulkhead, Faucet Coil A,F 100029
Brass Gasket P,A,F 100030
Nut, 9/16-24 x 11/16 Hex P,A,F 100431
Bulkhead Fct. Coil Outlet Ass'y  A,F 100607-10
     -Coupling, Bulkhead Outlet A,F 100607
     -Gasket, Brass A,F 100030

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Custumer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW201158?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100175?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW110574?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111592?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100024?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100025?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW101365?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100343?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100085?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100343?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100375?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW102580?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100187?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100190?pt-manual=NW-R-L_pm.pdf

